
$319,999.00

2451 WISE RD, CONWAY, SC 29526, USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

NO HOA!!!! Don’t miss out on this newly remodeled brick home
located in Conway, SC. The property sits on approximately 2.28
acres of land with no HOA so you can park your RV with no
restrictions. There is plenty of property to have the pool you
dreamed of and a back yard Oasis. This 3... Read more »

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 2238 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/2451-wise-rd/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area: 2238 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 1984 County: Horry

Rooms
Family Rm/Great Rm: Ceiling Fan,Fireplace Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,1st Flr Level

Building Details
Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 1654 sq ft

Foundation: Crawl Floor covering: Luxury Vinyl Plank/Tile

Parking: Carport

Amenities & Features
Furnished: No Interior Features: Smoke

Detector

Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding,All Brick Home Heating and Cooling: Central
Heat,Central Air

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Patio

Utilities Available: Electricity,Water Public,Septic,Cable
TV,Telephone

Style: Ranch

Amenities: Owner Allowed Golf Cart, Owner Allowed
Motorcycle, Owner Allowed Pet



Miscellaneous
Listing Office: 3095

School Information
Elementary School: Homewood Elementary School Middle School: Whittemore Park Middle

School

High School: Conway High School


